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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
19.07.2008 - 9:40 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 1:30.08 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Doboj, BiH 10.07.2004
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 1:14.95 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Novi Sad, Srbija 18.11.2006
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 1:12.36 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Valjevo, SBR 14.06.2008
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 1:10.04 GLAMOČIĆ Milan BLBL Novi Sad, Srbija 01.09.2004
Rekordi BiH 19 + 1:07.00 GLAMOČIĆ Milan OBL Ainthoven, HOL 18.03.2008

Limiti 15-16 MK/K muški 15 - 16: 1:35.56  /  Limiti 17-18 K/O muški 17 - 18: 1:29.91  /  Limiti 19 i više S/A muški 19 +: 1:25.40
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)

1. TUNJIĆ *** Dario 92 Sloboda, TU 1:15.63 503
Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)

2. ĐUKIĆ *** Marko 92 Mladost, BL 1:17.15 474
3. HODŽIĆ *** Haris 92 Bosna, SA 1:18.69 447
4. ŽIVANIĆ *** Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:20.56 416
5. CRNOGORAC *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:22.08 394
6. JOŠIĆ *** Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 1:26.94 331
7. ČERIMAGIĆ Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 1:37.12 238

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
8. ŠARAVANJA David 93 Velež, MO 1:40.24 216

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

1. STJEPIĆ *** Mario 91 Tuzla, TU 1:21.26 406
Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

2. BOJIĆ *** Edvin 90 Zenica, ZE 1:25.60 347
3. VUKOVIĆ *** Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 1:27.42 326
4. ŠIMIĆ *** Goran 91 Velež, MO 1:28.58 313
5. SEJDINOVIĆ Damir 91 Tuzla, TU 1:29.68 302
6. ZOVKO Ivan 90 Velež, MO 1:34.18 261

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

1. GLAMOČIĆ *** Milan 86 Olymp, BL 1:12.67 567
Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

2. TUNJIĆ *** Dario 92 Sloboda, TU 1:15.63 503
3. ĐUKIĆ *** Marko 92 Mladost, BL 1:17.15 474
4. HODŽIĆ *** Haris 92 Bosna, SA 1:18.69 447
5. ŽIVANIĆ *** Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:20.56 416
6. STJEPIĆ *** Mario 91 Tuzla, TU 1:21.26 406
7. CRNOGORAC *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:22.08 394
8. IBRAHIMOVIĆ *** Denis 95 Sloboda, TU 1:24.68 359
9. LUTVIJA *** Edin 88 Sloboda, TU 1:25.40 350

10. BOJIĆ *** Edvin 90 Zenica, ZE 1:25.60 347
11. JOŠIĆ *** Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 1:26.94 331
12. VUKOVIĆ *** Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 1:27.42 326
13. MANJURA *** Adnan 94 Velež, MO 1:27.50 325
14. ŠIMIĆ *** Goran 91 Velež, MO 1:28.58 313
15. SEJDINOVIĆ Damir 91 Tuzla, TU 1:29.68 302
16. ČAVČIĆ *** Haris 94 Bosna, SA 1:32.93 271
17. ZOVKO Ivan 90 Velež, MO 1:34.18 261

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
18. ČERIMAGIĆ Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 1:37.12 238

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

19. ŠARAVANJA David 93 Velež, MO 1:40.24 216
..............Neisplivan limit ..............


